Electrical network protection
Catalogue
2008
Digital protection relays
Sepam series 10
           worldbook.ir
Sepam series 10 Contents
Introduction	 3

holes, Diam. 5 mm
21
Ordering information Sepam series 10
Catalogue numbers
Sepam series 10
Type Cat. no Quantity
Sepam series 10 N 11 A REL59817
Sepam series 10 N 11 E REL59819
Sepam series 10 N 13 A REL59818
Sepam series 10 N 13 E REL59820
Sepam series 10 B 31 A REL59800
Sepam series 10 B 31 E REL59801
Sepam series 10 B 41 A REL59802
Sepam series 10 B 41 E REL59805
Sepam series 10 B 42 A REL59803
Sepam series 10 B 42 E REL59806
Sepam series 10 B 43 A REL59804
Sepam series 10 B 43 E REL59807
Sepam series 10 A 41 A REL59808
Sepam series 10 A 41 E REL59811
Sepam series 10 A 41 F REL59814
Sepam series 10 A 42 A REL59809
Sepam series 10 A 42 E REL59812
Sepam series 10 A 42 F REL59815
Sepam series 10 A 43 A REL59810
Sepam series 10 A 43 E REL59813
Sepam series 10 A 43 F REL59816
Replacement parts
Type Cat. no Quantity
CCA 680 set of spare  connectors REL59798
Core balance CTs
Type Cat. no Quantity
Split core balance CTs, dia. 110 mm GO110 50134
Core balance CTs, dia. 120 CSH120 59635